
\
'e

No.r425l3sl2 WESTEFTRA|LWAY
Date- t1.01.2022

TO: . DRMS SR.DOM SR DCM SR DME SR DEE SR DSTE SR DEN CTNL SS-ADI AII DiViSiONS'

PCOM CPTM PCCM-all Zonal RailwaYs

C/-PED (chg.) NDRB GGM-|RCTC-CSTM ASo (WR)All

, Sub:- Running of Additional PSPC DEMU special train with extension & revision in

timings of existing DEMU train'

Ref:- (i) Railway Board message noDTPl202UO2l87 dated LL-02-2O2L

(ii) NWR fetter no T4zSltlDEMU-All dtd 26'o3'20zt

Railway Board has approved for extension of DEMU 09543/09544 ASV-HMT (originalTrain

79403 /79404) uPto DN RP.

1) Og543/Og544 (originalTrain 79403 /79404]|ASV-DNRP-ASV PSPC DEMU Spl

Detailed Timings are as under.

-j
I"l

-l
l
I

09543 Ex Asarva w.e.f JCO 17.01.2022 (MON) tillfurthel a9u't:-
w.e.f JCO 17.01.2022 (MON)tillfurther advice

Exlsarva - 6 days in a week (Except Sun)

Fx f)unsarour- 5 davs in a week (Except Sun)

09544 ex Dungarpur

Frequency

Same as79403/79404
DPC-2,TC-L0 = 12 Car--

Guard, Maintenance Pattern

Composition

catesory PSPC(Special) Unreserved

09543 ASV-DNRP

(Original Train no 79403)

6 days in a week (Exc-SUN) Stations

09544 DNRP-ASV (OriginalTrain no 
i

7e404l 
I

6 Days in a week (EXC -SUN)

WTT timings PTT timings WTT timincs PTT
-l

Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr P"P

'._.-'.10:00 10:00 Asarva 19:15 19:15

L0:04 10:05 10:03 10:04 Sahijpur(SAHP) 18:57 18:58 18.{8

18:45

18:49

18:46
10:07 10:08 10:06 10:07 Sardargram (SDGM) L8:54 18:55

tO:t2 IO:L4 10:11 LOL2 Naroda (NRD) 18:48 18:50 18:39 18:4t

LO:2L t0:22 10:19 10:20 Medra (MDRA) 18:39 18:40 18:31 8:32

10:28 10:30 10:25 LO:26 Dabhoda (DBO) 18:31 18:33 t824 8:25

10:39 I0:4L 10:35 tO:37 Nandol Dehesam (NHM) L8:20 t8:22 L8:13 1-8:15

10:50 10:51 10:45 10:46 Jaliya math(JLM) 18:10 18:11 18:05 18:06

10:56 10:58 10:51 10:53 Rakhiyal (RKH) 18:04 18:06 1-7:59 18:01

11:06 tL:O7 11:00 1L:01 Kherol(KOY) 17:55 t7:56 L7:50 17;5I,

\7-:45

12,1s
t7,28

!7:!7
Il:07
1"7:00

11:13 11:15 L7:07 L1:09 Talod (TOD) 17:48 17:50 17:43

t1:23 1-L:24 11:16 L1-:t7 KhariAmrapur (KlA) 17:39 17:40 t7:34

11:31 11:33 t]-:24 LI25 Prantij (PRJ) 17:31 1.7:33 t7:26

L'1,:43 11:45 11:35 11:36 Sonasan (SNSN) 17:I9 t7:21 17:t6

L'1,:54 11:55 I1-:43 LL:44 Hapa road (HPRD) 17:09 17:IO t7:06

t2:15 \2:2O 12:15 12:L8 Himmatnagar(HMT) 17:00 17:02 1"6:58

12:30 I2:31 L2:28 L2:29 Viravada (VRV) L6:37 L6:38 t6:37 6138

6:28
L2:4.O 12:4'J. I2:38 L2:39 Raigarh (RGa) 'J,6:27 16:28 t6:27

12:50 t2:5L t2:48 !2:49 Sunak (SUC) 16:17 16:18 t6:17 6:18



homlaii nnad (SJS) 16:03 16:04 16:03 16,04 l

15:49 I
13:02 13:03

13:04 13:05 ni.n ll (f)l 15:48 15:49 15:48
L3:t7 13:18 15:38L3:19 13:20 .^, lln\ t5:37 15:38 L5:37
73:28 13:29

13:30 13:31 JoEe

n ^ -t-l.rirr IRHWA) t5:22 L5:23 t5:22 1-5:23

L3:.43 t3:.44 15:1313:45 L3:46 .th |SRHN) t5:L2 15:L3 t5:12
13:53 13:54

14:06
13:55 13:56

Jlllr 9lrqv'rv!" \--

,- -L^L TL.ana lC,l-ll TI 1.5:00 15:01 15:00 15:01

L4:O7 14:08 L4:05 )IldldSl lol.r | | rsr rs \-' '- - 
'

tnr\raDl * *:$ 14:50
*** L4:50

14:30
*{.*

14:30
:* * :1. lJullEGlr yer tv'"'

DISTANCE

TOR

SPEED

180 KM

04'.30" HRs

/rN NN KMPH

Uel .Ju nng

4O.OO KMPH

Revision in timings of following DEMU PSPC special train'

l) 0s401AS!-Hrvu

5 ina

ralTrain no 79401)

O94O1ASV.HMT
week ( Exc-SAT) w

OriginalTrain no 7!

r.f JCO 16.01.2022'
'imings 

I

r4O1)

:ill further advice'

Revised Ti T'191------:
ffirrtimines I

Stations

Existing

WTTtimings PTT timings
Arr Dep Arr geq

19:30Arr Dep Arr Dep

18:30 L9:30
Asarva

18:30 19:34 
i

t9:37 I

L9:42 l

18:34 t9:34 1.9:35 19:33
18:34 18:35 18:33

Sahiiour(SAHP)
18:37 t9:37 L9:38 19:36

18:37 18:38 18:36qardarsram (SDGM)
L8:42 t9.42 19:44 19:41

t8:42 t8:44 18:41
Narnda INRD)

18:50 19:51 19:52 L9:49 1Q:50 I

18:51 18:52 18:49
Medra ( MDRA)

18:56 19:58 20:00 19:55 19:56 i

-1
z_o,ot j

,20:16 l

)o.)1 i

18:58 19:00 18:55
nabhoda (DBO)

19:O7 20:09 20:tt 20:05
19:09 19:11 19:05

Nlrndnl Dphesam (NHtvl)
19:16 2O:20 20:2L 20: L5

reliva math(JLM) 19:20 t9,27 19:15

t9:23 2026 2O:28 20:2I
Rakhival (RKH) t9:-26 19:28 ],'9:2L 20'4_

2:'39--

20:47

19:30 19:31 20:36 2O:37 20:30

Kherol(KOY)

Tatod (TOD)

19:36 t9:37
L9:39 20:43 2045 20:37

19:43 19:45 t9:.37

19:46 19:47 20:53 20:54 2046
KhariAmraPur (KlA) 19:53 19:54

20:55
19:54 . 19:55 2L:OI 21:03 20:54

Prantij (PRJ)

q^n2c.2n {SNSN)

!!1
70:t3

20:03
2L:\3 2t:L5 21:05 21:06

20:15 20:05 20:06

2I:24 2L:25 2t:13 2L:t4
2O:24 20:25 20:13 20:t4

l{ana road {HPKUI
2I:45 21.:45

20:45 20:45
Himmatnagal (nrvl I 85 KM

02'.15" HRS

37.78 KMPH

DISTANCE

rol
SPEED

8s

02'.1:
g?.n

KM

;" HRS

|\lvlrrr



2) 09a02, HMT'ASV (Or iginaf train no794oz'l

09402 HMT-ASV (Originaltrain no 794021

,^^t' tEva-G,rnl ur p,f ICO 1l7.Ot,z1zztill further advice'__*--l
Stations I

9E^ lL^! Ye"' ---- |

Existing Timings L
Revised Timings

Wfitimings PTT timings WTT timings PTT timings

Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep Arr Dep

06:30 06:30
Himmatnagar(HMT) 07:00 07:00

07:07 06:37 06:38 06:36 06:37
Hapa road (HPRD) 07:07 07:08 07:06

Q7:16

07:26

07:t7 0647 06:49 O6:46 06.41
Sonasan (SNSN) 07:t7 07:I9

07,28 06:59 07:01 06:56 06:58
Prantij (PRJ) O7:29 07:37

07:37 07:38 07:34 07:35 07:07

07:L6

07:08 07:04 07:05
Khari Amraour (KlAl

07:1-8 07:13 97.]-t
07.21,

Telnd ITOD) 07:46 07:48 07:43 07:45

07:53 07:54 07:50 07:51 07:23

07:32

07:24 07:20
Kherol(KoY)

07:29 07:3t
08:02 08:04 07:59 08:01 07:34

Rakhiyal (RKH)
07:36

08:05 08:06 07:38 07:39 07:35
Jaliya math(JLM) 08:08 08:09

07:48 07:50 07:43 07:45
Nandol Dehegam (NHM) 08:18 08:20 08:13 08:L5

O8:31 08:24 08:25 07:59 08:01 07:54 07:55
Dabhoda (DBO) 08:29

08:31 08:32 08:07 08:08 08:01 08:02
Medra (MDRA) 08:37 08:38

08:16 08:L8 08:09 08:11
Naroda (NRD) 08:46 O8:48 08:39 08:41-

08:45 08:46 O8:22 08:23 08:15 08:16
Sardargram (SDGM) 08:52 08:53

08:25 08:26 08:18 08:19
Sahijpur(SAHP) 08:55 08:56 08:48 08:49

09:15 08:45 08:45
Asarva (ASV) 09:15

DISTANCE 85 KM

91.1:*rls
37.78 KMPH

02'.15" HRS

37.78 KMPH
TOR

SPEED

-l

lmportantNote:-NotificationofinauguralrunwillbenotifiedbyNWR

All norms of the state and central Government regarding covlD-1g including social distancing'

sanitization etc., may be followed in the trains and at the Railway stations (') All other

precautions associated with coVlD-19, which are not mentioned' should be also ensured (')

These trains are to be shown in ICMS and NTES for the assistance of passengers (')

All Station Managers should display on the notice boards of their stations the timings of the

special train. Regular announcements should also be made regarding running of special train'

ccM (PM)i W,R|y may kind|y arrange to.feed trains as given in the notification and arrange for

reservationsaccoroingtyand.ensurepubIicitythroughstationnoticeBoard

cpRo to please give wide publicity be given, through print, electronic' and social media and public

address system for the information of Public/P-assengers (') All concerned to rfte and 
^9> ^

accordingly (.)Ensure Compliance (')Ensile (') 
ffiZO'o-

for GM(o) CCG

S..V. to CVt fot GM" kind infottuYtl

Dy.CoM(chg)

AFA(x)- ccG

r425l3sl2


